05/29/24

Event

3200 M Run
1 Mazie Olkowski
2 Sydney Fauske
HM Sophia Scherwinski

1600 M Run
1 Mazie Olkowski
2 Rachel Dietrich
HM Sydney Fauske

800 M Run
1 Rachel Dietrich
2 Madison Krueger
HM Hannah Huza

400 M Dash
1 Isabelle Maass
2 Kylie Triebold
HM Jenna Kinas

200 M Dash
1 Ashley Parrish
2 Isabelle Maass
HM Emma Sippel

100 M Dash
1 Emma Sippel
2 Celia Gentile
HM Ashley Parrish

300 M Hurdles
1 Sydnee Nelson
2 Savanna Robinson
HM Madi Weyenberg

100 M Hurdles
1 Sydnee Nelson
2 Amber Gerrits
HM Isabel Parrish

High Jump
1 Alai Awak
2 Avery Gentile
HM Mallorie Wermner

Long Jump
1 Celia Gentile
2 Ashley Parrish
HM Jenna Kinas
HM Haley Stannard

Triple Jump
1 Victoria Petrinski
2 Sydney Woelfel
HM Addy Benzinger

Pole Vault
1 Campbell Roberts
2 Nora Waddell
HM Ava Sitek
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School

Neenah
Kaukauna
Appleton North

Neenah
Neenah
Kaukauna

Neenah
Kimberly
Hortonville

Kaukauna
Oshkosh West
Kaukauna

Appleton North
Kaukauna
Kaukauna

Kaukauna
Neenah
Appleton North

Oshkosh West
Kaukauna
Kimberly

Oshkosh West
Kaukauna
Appleton North

Oshkosh North
Neenah
Hortonville

Neenah
Appleton North
Kaukauna
Kimberly

Fond du Lac
Kimberly
Fond du Lac

Kimberly
Appleton North
Kimberly

FVA ALL CONFERENCE

2023-24
GIRLS TRACK

Time Event

11:23.42

11:27.05 2 Lydia Delene
11:31.13 HM Amaria Kejo
Discus
5:09.16 1 Katie Jenson
5:10.17 2 Kristin Behnke
5:12.02 HM Lydia Delene
2:21.54 3200 M Relay (4 x 800)
2:22.28 1 Maleiyah Streck
2:23.69 Mallorie Werner
2 Gabriela Bruch
Madi Lotten
59.86 HM Natalie Willes
1:00.22 Brooke Veith
1:01.10
1600 M Relay (4 x 400)
1 Celia Gentile
26.68 Ava Schalow
27.03 2 Gabriela Bruch
27.05 Madison Weyenberg
HM Sophie Mader
Kaylee Behling
12.57
12.68 800 M Relay (4 x 200)
12.85 1 Carly Poggemann
Theresa Behnke
2 Sophie Mader
48.30 Macy Hartjes
48.38 HM Chloe Dwyer
48.89 Molly Snider
400 M Relay (4 x 100)
14.96 1 Brynn Fox
15.30 Abbie Fischer
15.89 2 Carly Poggemann
Theresa Behnke
HM Sofie Druckrey
5-02.00 Tarynne Pettinger
4-10.00
4-10.00
18-01.50
16-08.50
16-08.25
16-07.05
35-01.50
33-11.00
33-07.25
12-00.00
11-00.00
11-00.00

Shot Put
1 Ayden Smith
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School

Hortonville
Neenah
Fond du Lac

Kaukauna
Kimberly
Neenah

Leah Worley
Hannah Huza
Evy Karls
Madison Krueger
Lauren Linstedt
Elsa Gruber

Julia Rangel
Rachel Dietrich
Gabriella Flores
Madison Krueger
Isabelle Maass
Hattie Mader

Haley Stannard
Cadence Wadel
Amber Gerrits
Ava Hammen
Julia Rangel
Ava Schalow

Lilly Granditzke
Celia Gentile
Haley Stannard
Cadence Wadel
Ashley Parrish
Emily Thompson

Team Scores
Kaukauna
Neenah
Kimberly
Appleton North
Hortonville
Fond du Lac
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh North
Appleton West
Appleton East

Distance
39-05.75
38-11.00
38-06.00
123-00
119-05
115-07
School Time
Hortonville 9:40.79
Kimberly 9:46.23
Neenah 9:57.92
Neenah 4:09.36
Kimberly 4:14.19
Kaukauna 4:14.86
Kimberly 1:46.21
Kaukauna 1:47.38
Neenah 1:48.66
Neenah 50.35
Kimberly 50.53

Appleton North 50.68

161.00
122.00
117.00
93.50
75.50
52.00
51.00
14.00
8.00
8.00



