

05/29/24

FVA ALL CONFERENCE 2023-24 GIRLS TRACK

Event	Yr	School	Time	Event	Yr	School	Distance
3200 M Run				Shot Put			
1 Mazie Olkowski	11	Neenah	11:23.42	1 Ayden Smith	10	Hortonville	39-05.75
2 Sydney Fauske	12	Kaukauna	11:27.05	2 Lydia Delene	12	Neenah	38-11.00
HM Sophia Scherwinski	10	Appleton North	11:31.13	HM Amaria Kejo	11	Fond du Lac	38-06.00
1600 M Run				Discus			
1 Mazie Olkowski	11	Neenah	5:09.16	1 Katie Jenson	12	Kaukauna	123-00
2 Rachel Dietrich	12	Neenah	5:10.17	2 Kristin Behnke	11	Kimberly	119-05
HM Sydney Fauske	12	Kaukauna	5:12.02	HM Lydia Delene	12	Neenah	115-07
800 M Run				3200 M Relay (4 x 800)			
1 Rachel Dietrich	12	Neenah	2:21.54	1 Maleiyah Streck		Leah Worley	Hortonville
2 Madison Krueger	10	Kimberly	2:22.28	Mallorie Werner		Hannah Huza	
HM Hannah Huza	10	Hortonville	2:23.69	2 Gabriela Bruch		Evy Karls	Kimberly
400 M Dash						Madison Krueger	
1 Isabelle Maass	9	Kaukauna	59.86	HM Natalie Willes		Lauren Linstedt	Neenah
2 Kylie Triebold	9	Oshkosh West	1:00.22	Brooke Veith		Elsa Gruber	
HM Jenna Kinas	10	Kaukauna	1:01.10	1600 M Relay (4 x 400)			
200 M Dash				1 Celia Gentile		Julia Rangel	Neenah
1 Ashley Parrish	9	Appleton North	26.68	Ava Schalow		Rachel Dietrich	
2 Isabelle Maass	9	Kaukauna	27.03	2 Gabriela Bruch		Gabriella Flores	Kimberly
HM Emma Sippel	12	Kaukauna	27.05	Madison Weyenberg		Madison Krueger	
100 M Dash				HM Sophie Mader		Isabelle Maass	Kaukauna
1 Emma Sippel	12	Kaukauna	12.57	Kaylee Behling		Hattie Mader	
2 Celia Gentile	9	Neenah	12.68	800 M Relay (4 x 200)			
HM Ashley Parrish	9	Appleton North	12.85	1 Carly Poggemann		Haley Stannard	Kimberly
300 M Hurdles				Theresa Behnke		Cadence Wadel	
1 Sydnee Nelson	10	Oshkosh West	48.30	2 Sophie Mader		Amber Gerrits	Kaukauna
2 Savanna Robinson	11	Kaukauna	48.38	Macy Hartjes		Ava Hammen	
HM Madi Weyenberg	12	Kimberly	48.89	HM Chloe Dwyer		Julia Rangel	Neenah
100 M Hurdles				Molly Snider		Ava Schalow	
1 Sydnee Nelson	10	Oshkosh West	14.96	400 M Relay (4 x 100)			
2 Amber Gerrits	11	Kaukauna	15.30	1 Brynn Fox		Lilly Granditzke	Neenah
HM Isabel Parrish	9	Appleton North	15.89	Abbie Fischer		Celia Gentile	
High Jump				2 Carly Poggemann		Haley Stannard	Kimberly
1 Alai Awak	10	Oshkosh North	5-02.00	Theresa Behnke		Cadence Wadel	
2 Avery Gentile	11	Neenah	4-10.00	HM Sofie Druckrey		Ashley Parrish	Appleton North
HM Mallorie Werner	9	Hortonville	4-10.00	Tarynne Pettinger		Emily Thompson	
Long Jump				Team Scores			
1 Celia Gentile	9	Neenah	18-01.50	1 Kaukauna		161.00	
2 Ashley Parrish	9	Appleton North	16-08.50	2 Neenah		122.00	
HM Jenna Kinas	10	Kaukauna	16-08.25	3 Kimberly		117.00	
HM Haley Stannard	12	Kimberly	16-07.05	4 Appleton North		93.50	
Triple Jump				5 Hortonville		75.50	
1 Victoria Petrinski	12	Fond du Lac	35-01.50	6 Fond du Lac		52.00	
2 Sydney Woelfel	11	Kimberly	33-11.00	7 Oshkosh West		51.00	
HM Addy Benzinger	11	Fond du Lac	33-07.25	8 Oshkosh North		14.00	
Pole Vault				9 Appleton West		8.00	
1 Campbell Roberts	12	Kimberly	12-00.00	10 Appleton East		8.00	
2 Nora Waddell	11	Appleton North	11-00.00				
HM Ava Sitek	12	Kimberly	11-00.00				